DHI-MPT320
Mobile Portable Terminal
·  Android 9.0
·  8-core 1.8 GHz
·  4 GB RAM + 64 GB ROM
·  Main camera: 16MP; Front camera: 8MP
·  H.265 and H.264 video compression

Certification
CE and FCC Support
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
MPT DHI-MPT320 Mobile Portable Terminal
Accessories
DHI-MEC-W320  External Helmet Camera
DHI-MEC-S320  External Shoulder Camera
DHI-MAE-D200  Charging and Transmission Base
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.